
OUR CONTACT DETAILS

Name Position Email Address Contact Number Fax Number
Eugene van Wyk Managing Director eugene@splashworks.co.za 082 828 5435 086 580 0005
Chantal Crampton Sales & Marketing Director  chantal@splashworks.co.za 083 628 9003 086 634 5882

Lisa George Sales Admin Manager & Executive PA to Board lisa@splashworks.co.za

Name Position Email Address Cell Phone Number Fax Number
Marlene Davis - Equisale Limpopo, Mpumalanga Regional Sales Manager marlene@equisale.co.za 072 903 8529 015 293 2893

Wilma Wessels Pretoria Regional Sales Manager wilma@splashworks.co.za 082 416 7242 087 234 6037

082 376 0771 

Vicki Jordaan Procurement Manager vicki@splashworks.co.za 072 483 1457 
Michael Stevens General Operations Manager michael@splashworks.co.za 083 628 9008 086 630 3410
Heleen Jonck Financial Director heleen@splashworks.co.za 011 708 2676 086 634 5878

MANAGEMENT

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Shaun van Vuuren Western Cape, Eastern Cape, Free State, Northern Cape 
& Namibia Regional Sales Manager

shaun@splashworks.co.za 061 441 1557

INTERNAL SALES

Area Name Email Address Cell Phone Number Fax Number

JHB North Bright Makhalanyane bright@splashworks.co.za 078 803 5418 087 234 6041

JHB South Francina Oosthuizen francina@splashworks.co.za 078 801 4548 086 633 2222
JHB East Faith Mdluli faith@splashworks.co.za 081 013 5930 087 234 6048

JP Rust jp@splashworks.co.za 066 483 1843

Namibia Tyrone Schafer - Fremb Enterprises tyrone@frembent.com 00264 812 956 950 00264 88 655 8039

Name Position Email Address Contact Number Fax Number

Serg Buda (JHB) Internal Sales serg@splashworks.co.za 011 708 1489078 451 2437

Eastern Cape, South Western Cape Jeandre - PAD Sales jeandre@padsales.co.za 071 897 3712 041 486 3997

Western Cape

Phabia Nkota (JHB) Internal Sales phabia@splashworks.co.za 011 708 1489078 451 2443

North West Yashil Shebabhai yashil@splashworks.co.za 076 090 5601

Tania Rust tania@splashworks.co.za 081 013 5927 087 234 6055Western Cape

SALES REPS

Pretoria Tarryn Catlett tarryn@splashworks.co.za 066 518 0026 087 234 6037

JHB West Comfort Nene comfort@splashworks.co.za 064 660 6739 087 234 6041

0676 066 460az.oc.skrowhsalps@onaiceul kcaM onaiceuL 087 234 6055Western Cape

Jackie Katts (CT) Internal Sales jackie@splashworks.co.za

Edna Kadzere (CT) Internal Sales/Credit Clerk edna@splashworks.co.za
Silent Mangezi (CT) Internal Sales silent@splashworks.co.za 081 254 4249

081 254 4249

081 254 4249

MARKETING TEAM

Name Position Email Address Contact Number Fax Number
Sanya Gordon Marketing Manager sanya@splashworks.co.za 086 634 5882076 091 6359

KEY ACCOUNTS MANAGER

Name Position Email Address Contact Number Fax Number

Polite Hlabati (CT) Internal Sales polite@splashworks.co.za 081 254 4249

Louis Wildman Marketing Assistant louis@splashworks.co.za 086 634 5882081 254 4249

Eastern Cape, Transkei Andries Fourie - PAD Sales andries@padsales.co.za 082 335 3814 041 486 3997
Eastern Cape, Border Area Creshwell Michaels - PAD Sales creswell@padsales.co.za 074 491 8143 041 486 3997

Simon Strydom KZN & Swaziland Regional Sales Manager simons@splashworks.co.za 082 621 2025

Key Accounts Manager -  Massbuild, Makro & Game carol@splashworks.co.za 082 332 4401Carol Theron

KZN Imraan Mansoor imraan@splashworks.co.za 081 598 6611 034 982 1162
KZN Dhineshan Yegambaram dhineshan@splashworks.co.za 072 472 2337 034 982 1162

FS, Lesotho, NC Herman Ferreira herman@splashworks.co.za 071 796 5299

Mpumalanga North Riaan Hoffmann hoffman.riaan@gmail.com 073 981 7194

Mignonne Smith Finance and IT Controller mignonne@splashworks.co.za 011 708 2676
Janet Mzondiwa Warehouse Manager Cape Town janet@splashworks.co.za 081 254 4249

Eastern Cape Armand Geyer - PAD Sales arie.geyer@live.co.za 072 521 3300 041 486 3997

KZN Johnathan Appalsamy johnathana@splashworks.co.za 083 276 4965 034 982 1162

Ernst Gottschalk JHB & NW Regional Sales Manager ernstg@splashworks.co.za 064 682 7333




